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1 November 2021 -  

7 November 2021 

  

Monday 1 November 

  11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Cork City Council, Traveller Accom 
16:30 - 17:00 MAP Briefing (VC)  

Tuesday 2 November 

13:00 - 14:00 MAP Bill briefing  - Peter Burke (Housing) 
14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:00 - 18:00 Committee Stage of MAP Bill Continued  (CR 3, LH 2000) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 3 November 

15:00 - 15:30 TCF Update (VC)  
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Deputy Eoin O Broin (Custom House ) 

17:15 - 17:45 MAP Briefing (VC)  

Thursday 4 November 

09:30 - 12:30 Committee Stage of MAP Bill Continued  (CR2, LH 2000) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 5 November 

18:15 - 19:00 Meeting with Kilkenny Fine Gael Cllrs (VC) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Saturday 6 November 

Sunday 7 November 

 



      

8 November 2021 -  

14 November 2021 

  

Monday 8 November 

10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Minister Naughton re: Hauliers  

Tuesday 9 November 

09:30 - 10:30 NOAC Good Practice in Local Government Seminar 

12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL  (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:00 - 18:00 Committee Stage of MAP Bill Continued  (CR 3,  
LH2000) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
18:00 - 18:45 Meeting with Minister Humphreys re: DEM for  
Limerick  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

 

Wednesday 10 November 

08:30 - 09:00 Kerry Today on Climate Action Plan (Via Phone) - Peter 

Burke 

09:30 - 13:00 Planning Director Summit - AM Session  (Radisson  
Blu, Golden Lane, Dublin 8, D08 VRR7) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
14:00 - 17:30 Planning Director Summit - PM Session  (Radisson  
Blu, Golden Lane, Dublin 8, D08 VRR7) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

15:00 - 15:30 PQ Briefing (Housing - CH-Conference Room Rm  
1.01) – Minister O’Brien’s Private Secretary 
15:30 - 16:30 FG Subgroup on Climate Action, Housing &  
Transport (Microsoft Teams Meeting)  

17:30 - 20:30 Committee Stage of MAP Bill Continued  (CR 4, LH2000) - 
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 11 November 

09:00 - 21:00 Dáil Front Bench Cover (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs (LH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters  (Seanad Chamber ) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

16:25 - 16:40 Maternity Leave Briefing  (VC)  

16:40 - 17:10 Meeting re: Galway County Council  (VC)  

17:30 - 17:45 Maternity Leave Update (VC)  

18:00 - 18:45 Topical Issues  (Dáil Chamber ) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 12 November 

09:20 - 09:50 Mid West Radio, Climate Action Plan (Via Phone) - Peter 

Burke 

12:30 - 13:30 SHE [See Her Elected] Guidebook launch (Longford 

Women’s Link, eircode N39H6R7) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 13 November 

Sunday 14 November 

 



      

15 November 2021 -  

21 November 2021 

  

Monday 15 November 

10:45 - 11:45 Launch of Local Government Services Website  
(LGMA offices in Local Government House, Ushers Quay Dublin 8  
D08 H56R) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
14:00 - 15:00 Opening of Custom House Visitor's Centre - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

16:00 - 18:00 Cabinet Committee on Housing - TCF Presentation  (Govt. 

Buildings ) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 16 November 

10:00 - 10:30 Meeting between Minister Burke and Gerry  
Frawley  (VC)  
12:00 - 13:00 Fwd: JCHLGH  Launch of Report on PLS LG (DEM)  
Bill 2021 (Microsoft Teams Meeting)  
12:00 - 12:15 Launch of DEM PLS Report by Committee on  
HLGH (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
13:00 - 14:30 Meet Kildare County Councillors in Clane (Westgrove Hotel 

Clane, Co. Kildare) - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 17 November 

12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL  (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

17:30 - 19:30 PP (PP Room) – Minister Burke’s PA 

Thursday 18 November 

Friday 19 November 

09:30 - 10:30 Keynote Address IPI Annual Conference (Whytes Hotel 

Wexford) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

11:30 - 12:30 Visit to the Office of the Wexford Chamber (Hill St, 

Townparks, Wexford, Y35 WR99) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 20 November 

Sunday 21 November 

 



      

22 November 2021 -  

28 November 2021 

  

Monday 22 November Tuesday 23 November 

12:00 - 13:00 Commencement Matters (No. 4)  (Seanad ) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Wednesday 24 November 

12:00 - 13:00 Meet with Council Executive and Elected Members of 

Limerick Co Council (City Hall, Merchant's Quay, Limerick ) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Limerick Academics on DEM  (City Hall, 

Merchant's Quay, Limerick ) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 25 November 

10:00 - 10:15 Housing site visit at Druminshingore,  
Newtowngore (Leitrim N41K7C3) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
10:30 - 11:15 Official opening of housing units at Clós Eaghlaise  
(Ballinamore Leitrim N41 P9X8) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
12:15 - 12:30 Visit the Rainbow at Glenfarne (Glenfarne Leitrim  
F91 RK54) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
13:05 - 13:30 Site visit at Commons Lane - new build turnkey project 

(Manorhamilton Leitrim) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 14:30 Lunch (Drunshambo Leitrim) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:45 - 15:59 Meeting with CE of Leitrim County Council (Áras  
An Chontae, St George's Terrace Carrick-on-Shannon N41 PF67) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting of the Cabinet Committee on Social Affairs and 

Equality  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 26 November 

  09:00 - 13:00 Informal EU Meeting of Ministers responsible for  
Urban Matters (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
10:25 - 11:00 Shannonside panel, by phone - Peter Burke 

Saturday 27 November 

Sunday 28 November 

 



      

29 November 2021 -  

5 December 2021 

  

 

Monday 29 November Tuesday 30 November 

  14:00 - 14:30 LQ  Cover (Dáil Chamber) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
  14:30 - 15:00 Move Govt. motions (Dáil Chamber ) - Peter Burke  

(Housing) 
16:00 - 16:15 Interview with Minister Burke  (VC)  

 

Wednesday 1 December Thursday 2 December 

 00:00 European Innovation in Politics Awards (Brussels ) -   
Peter Burke (Housing) 

 00:00 European Innovation in Politics Awards (Brussels ) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 

  

Friday 3 December 

13:45 - 17:45 Residential Tenancies Bill - 2nd Stage  (Dáil Chamber ) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 4 December 

Sunday 5 December 

 

 


